Timetables for Portsmouth, Fareham & Gosport Service Number SD7

Valid from 05/02/2024 until further notice

SD7: Southsea - South Downs Campus

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

South Parade Pier
Stop code: 1990PH130539

Albert Road Lights
Stop code: 1990PH130527

Eastney Health Centre
Stop code: 1990PH130579

Copnor Bridge
Stop code: 1990PH130236

Copnor Rd, Green Lane
Stop code: 1990PH130228

Hilsea Lido
Stop code: 1990PH130220

South Downs Campus
Stop code: 1900HA070400

SD School Days Only

SD7: South Downs Campus - Southsea

Monday to Friday

SD7
SD

0835

0840

0844

0857

0904

0910

0920



Service No.: SD7

Notes: SD
South Downs Campus 1640
Stop code: 1900HA070399

Hilsea Lido 1650
Stop code: 1990PH130222

Copnor Bridge 1703
Stop code: 1990PH130237

Eastney Health Centre 1716
Stop code: 1990PH130580

Albert Road Lights 1720
Stop code: 1990PH130526

South Parade Pier 1725

Stop code: 1990PH130540

SD School Days Only



