## **Timetables for Portsmouth, Fareham & Gosport Service Number SD7**

Valid from 05/02/2024 until further notice

**SD7: Southsea - South Downs Campus** 

## **Monday to Friday**

Service No.:	SD7
Notes:	SD
South Parade Pier Stop code: 1990PH130539	0835
Albert Road Lights Stop code: 1990PH130527	0840
Eastney Health Centre Stop code: 1990PH130579	0844
Copnor Bridge Stop code: 1990PH130236	0857
Copnor Rd, Green Lane Stop code: 1990PH130228	0904
Hilsea Lido Stop code: 1990PH130220	0910
South Downs Campus Stop code: 1900HA070400	0920

SD	School Days Only	
----	------------------	--

**SD7: South Downs Campus - Southsea** 

**Monday to Friday** 

Service No.:	SD7
Notes:	SD
South Downs Campus Stop code: 1900HA070399	1640
Hilsea Lido Stop code: 1990PH130222	1650
Copnor Bridge Stop code: 1990PH130237	1703
Eastney Health Centre Stop code: 1990PH130580	1716
Albert Road Lights Stop code: 1990PH130526	1720
South Parade Pier Stop code: 1990PH130540	1725
SD School Days Only	